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Actus Lend Lease 
Mr. Thomas Swain 
1801 West End Avenue, Suite 600 
Nasville, TX  
Tel:  (615) 963-2651 
Fax:  (615) 963-2686 
Cell: (615) 476-1515 
thomas.swain@actuslendlease.com 

JA Jones Community Development, LLC 
Mr. David J. Clappier 
President and Executive Director 
3348 Peachtree Road, Suite 1000 
Atlanta, GA  30326 
Tel:  (404) 995-1521 
Fax: (404) 364-1420 
David.Clappier@jajones.com 
 
 

American Eagle Communities Midwest, LLC 
Ms. Kathryn G. Thompson, Managing Director 
10455 N. Central Expressway, Suite 109-332 
Dallas, TX  75231 
Tel:  (972) 272-3676 
Fax: (972) 272-3677 
kgt.dal@verizon.net 

Lincoln Property Co.  
Mr. Kevin Keane 
500 N. Akard, Suite 3300 
Dallas TX  75201 
Tel:  (412) 833-2666 
Fax:  (412) 833-7707 
kkean@lpsi.com 

 
Clark Pinnacle Family Communities, LLC 
Mr. W.Cleve Johnson, Managing Director 
2 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 250 
Bethesda, MD  20814 
Tel:  240-497-6603 
Fax: 240-497-6740 
cleve.johnson@clarkrealty.com 

 
Midwest Army Family Housing, LLC 
Mr. Chris Hunt, Sr. Vice President 
Hunt Building Company, Ltd. 
6 Jenner, Suite 260 
Irvine, CA 92616 
Tel: (915) 533-1122 
Fax: (915) 533-1172 
chris.hunt@huntbuilding.com 

 
Forest City Military Communities, LLC 
Ms. Jennifer Fields 
5803 Nicholson Lane 
Bethesda, MD  20852 
Tel:  (301) 287-3234 
Fax: (301) 287-3232 
twh@forestcity.net 
 

 
Old Dominion Development, LLC 
Mr. William F. Van Senus, Jr. (Managing 
Member) 
33 West Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL  60603-5401 
Tel:  (312) 580-6545 
Fax: (312) 630-9430 
bill.van_senus@draperandkramer.com 
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GMH/AB/Centex Military Communities 
Rick Taylor 
10 Campus Blvd.  
Newtown Square, PA  19073 
Tel:  (610) 355-8108 
Fax: (610) 355-8408 
rtaylor@gmh-inc.com 
 
 
 
Picerne Military Housing, LLC 
Mr. John C. Picerne, President and CEO 
Mr. Chris Bicho – point of contact 
75 Lambert Lind Highway 
Warwick, RI  02886 
Tel:  (410) 732-3700 
Fax:  (410) 738-6452 
cbicho@picerneri.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Patriot Military Housing Solutions, LC 
Mr. Pat Price 
132 South 600 East 
Salt Lake City, UT  84102 
Tel:  (801) 363-2277 
Fax:  (801) 363-1912 
pat@psc-evg.com 

 


